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A55

  GANG BOX COVERS & PARTITIONS

   Low Voltage Partitions for Gang Boxes
  For 2-1/2 in. Deep

Catalog #: 949

Gangs:

Cubic Inches (cm3):
Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):
Product Length (in.):
Product Width (in.):
Product Height (in.):

Minimum Pack Qty.:
Std. Pkg.:
Product UPC-A Labeled:
Weight (Lbs. Per/C):
Ship Carton Length (in.):
Ship Carton Width (in.):
Ship Carton Height (in.):
Ctn Weight (Lbs.):
Pallet Qty:
UPC Number:
I2of5:

APPLICATIONS

PRODUCT FEATURES

Low voltage partitions may be added to divide power from voice/data
N/A

Partitions divide boxes into compartments

CONFIGURATION
---

PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS
---
0.219
0.06
4.31
3.20

PACKAGING
25
25
No
21.90
6.25
2.88
4.63
5.48
10800
050169009499
50050169009494
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